NXP and the NXP logo are trademarks of NXP B.V. All other product or service names are the property
of their respective owners. © 2017 NXP B.V.
PUBLIC
MOTOR CONTROL MADE
EASY
SYSTEMS ENGINEER
NXP MICROCONTROLLERS
PHILIP DRAKE

DMA
PLL /
FLL
FTMs DAC GPIO
I/O with
Digital
Filters
KMS
Enabled
KV31
MKV31F512VLL12
MKV31F512VLL12P
120MHz 100LQFP 512K 96KB Yes 16-ch PLL 2x8ch; 2x2ch 2 70 16
No
Yes
MKV31F512VLH12 120MHz 64LQFP 512K 96KB Yes 16-ch PLL 2x8ch; 2x2ch 2 46 16 No
MKV31F256VLL12 120MHz 100LQFP 256K 48KB No 16-ch PLL 1x8ch; 2x2ch 1 70 8 No
MKV31F256VLH12
MKV31F256VLH12P
120MHz 64LQFP 256K 48KB No 16-ch PLL 1x8ch; 2x2ch 1 46 8
No
Yes
MKV31F128VLL10 100MHz 100LQFP 128K 24KB No 4-ch FLL 1x8ch; 2x2ch 1 70 8 No
MKV31F128VLH10
MKV31F128VLH10P
100MHz 64LQFP 128K 24KB No 4-ch FLL 1x8ch; 2x2ch 1 46 8
No
Yes
KV30
MKV30F128VLH10 100MHz 64LQFP 128K 16KB No 4-ch FLL 1x8ch; 2x2ch 1 46 8 No
MKV30F128VLF10
MKV30F128VLF10P
100MHz 48LQFP 128K 16KB No 4-ch FLL 1x8ch; 2x2ch 1 35 8
No
Yes
MKV30F128VFM10 100MHz 32QFN 128K 16KB No 4-ch FLL 1x8ch; 2x2ch 1 26 8 No
MKV30F64VLH10
MKV30F64VLH10P
100MHz 64LQFP 64K 16KB No 4-ch FLL 1x8ch; 2x2ch 1 46 8
No
Yes
MKV30F64VLF10
MKV30F64VLF10P
100MHz 48LQFP 64K 16KB No 4-ch FLL 1x8ch; 2x2ch 1 35 8
No
Yes
MKV30F64VFM10 100MHz 32QFN 64K 16KB No 4-ch FLL 1x8ch; 2x2ch 1 26 8 No
* Initial part offering. Other parts available on request. ** Package Your Way
PUBLIC 36
Kinetis V Series KV1x: Family Overview
Part Number Freq. Package Flash SRAM FlexTimers DAC CAN KMS Enabled
MKV11Z128VLH7
MKV11Z128VLH7P
75MHz 64LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1
No
Yes
MKV11Z128VLF7
MKV11Z128VLF7P
75MHz 48LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1
No
Yes
MKV11Z128VFM7
MKV11Z128VFM7P
75MHz 32QFN 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1
No
Yes
MKV11Z128VLC7 75MHz *32LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 No
MKV11Z64VLH7 75MHz 64LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 No
MKV11Z64VLF7 75MHz 48LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 No
MKV11Z64VFM7 75MHz 32QFN 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 No
MKV11Z64VLC7 75MHz *32LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 No
MKV10Z128VLH7 75MHz 64LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - No
MKV10Z128VLF7 75MHz 48LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - No
MKV10Z128VFM7 75MHz 32QFN 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - No
MKV10Z128VLC7 75MHz *32LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - No
MKV10Z64VLH7
MKV10Z64VLH7P
75MHz 64LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 -
No
Yes
MKV10Z64VLF7
MKV10Z64VLF7P
75MHz 48LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 -
No
Yes
MKV10Z64VFM7
MKV10Z64VFM7P
75MHz 32QFN 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 -
No
Yes
MKV10Z64VLC7 75MHz *32LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - No
MKV10Z32VLF7 75MHz 48LQFP 32KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - No
MKV10Z32VFM7 75MHz 32QFN 32KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - No
MKV10Z32VLC7 75MHz 32LQFP 32KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - No
MKV10Z16VLF7 75MHz 48LQFP 16KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - No
MKV10Z16VFM7 75MHz 32QFN 16KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - No
MKV10Z16VLC7 75MHz 32LQFP 16KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - No
* Package Your Way Option
PUBLIC 37
2016
2013